
Flying Scot 10/1/2011

7 8 9 10 11 Points Place
John Aris 5341 3 1 1 1 1 7 1
Len Guenther 5055 2 2 2 2 2 10 2
Rob Whittemore 5566 1 3 3 3 9 19 3
John Hubbard 3339 6 4 4 4 4 22 4
Noel Clinard 5466 5 7 5 6 3 26 5
Phil Webb 3320 4 6 7 7 7 31 6
Clark Dennison 4939 7 5 6 9 9 36 7
Tom O'Connell 4324 8 8 9 9 9 43 8

Flying Scot Fall Series

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 Points Place
Len Guenther 5055 1 2 2 2 [6] 4 2 2 2 2 2 21 1
John Hubbard 3339 [6] 4 3 4 5 3 6 4 4 4 4 41 2
Noel Clinard 5466 4 6 [9] 7 2 6 5 7 5 6 3 51 3
Phil Webb 3320 7 5 8 6 8 [9] 4 6 7 5 5 61 4
Clark Dennison 4939 5 3 6 5 [9] 8 7 5 6 9 9 63 5
Rob Whittemore 5566 2 1 [14] 14 14 14 1 3 3 3 9 64 6
John Aris 5341 [14] 14 14 14 14 14 3 1 1 1 1 77 7
John Wake 5341 [14] 14 4 1 1 2 14 14 14 14 14 92 8
Mike Miller 5861 [14] 14 1 3 4 1 14 14 14 14 14 93 9
John Beery 4257 3 9 5 8 7 5 [14] 14 14 14 14 93 10
Tom O'Connell 4324 [14] 14 10 10 11 10 8 9 9 9 9 99 11
Tracy Schwarzschild 5790 [14] 13 7 9 3 7 14 14 14 14 14 109 12
Jim Hess 4324 8 7 11 11 10 11 [14] 14 14 14 14 114 13

Front Runner 10/1/2011

7 8 9 10 11 Points Place
Parker Garrett 102 1 1 1 3 1 7 1
Matt Braun 121 5 3 3 1 2 14 2
Mark Stephens 124 6 2 2 2 4 16 3
Chris Rouzie 108 4 6 6 6 3 25 4
Rick Fairinholt 125 9 4 4 4 6 27 5
Mike Karn 112 7 5 5 5 5 27 6
Kevin Cross 103 2 8 8 8 8 34 7

Front Runner Fall Series

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 Points Place
Matt Braun 121 4 4 3 1 2 1 [5] 3 3 1 2 24 1
Mark Stephens 124 2 1 4 4 3 4 [6] 2 2 2 4 28 2
Chris Rouzie 108 [7] 7 2 3 4 3 4 6 6 6 3 44 3
Lee Fairinholt 102 5 3 1 2 1 2 [10] 10 10 10 10 54 4
Parker Garrett 102 [10] 10 10 10 10 10 1 1 1 3 1 57 5
Kevin Cross 103 1 2 7 7 7 7 2 [8] 8 8 8 57 6
Rick Fairinholt 125 [10] 10 10 10 10 10 9 4 4 4 4 75 7
Greg Wright 111 3 5 7 7 7 7 [10] 10 10 10 10 76 8
Mike Karn 112 [10] 10 10 10 10 10 7 5 5 5 5 77 9


